

ITEM NO.104
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1808/2012

UMANG DINESH KUWADIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.
(With appln. (s) for stay
documents and office report)

Respondent(s)
and permission to file additional

Date : 31/03/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter on 07.04.2015.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.04.01
12:31:54 IST
Reason: