

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1808/2012

UMANG DINESH KUWADIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

)
(With appln. (s) for stay
nal documents and office report)

and permission to file additio

Date : 13/10/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vilas Giri, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is a letter for adjournment circulated by
learned counsel for the appellants.

List the matter after ten weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.10.13
13:09:20 IST
Reason: